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No. III.—EXPORTS FOR DRAWBACK.
Return showing the Articles exported for Drawback from New Zealand, the Countries to

which exported, and the Amount paid under each head, during the Year 1883.

11

1882. 1883. 1882.1883.
Articles.

Quantity. Value.
Articles.

Quantity. I Value. Quantity. Value.Quantity. Value.

£ £ Stone —continued.
Grindstones ' , ■
Ware

Sugar—
Raw .. •.
Refined
Glucose .. ..
Molasses and treacle

Sulphur
Tapioca
Tallow
Tea
Timber-

Balk
Deals ..
Laths ..
Logs
Palings
Posts
Rails
Sawn, undressed ..„ dressed
Shingles
Spokes .. ..

£ £
Portmanteaus and

travelling-bags
Potatoes

„ preserved ..
Potato-flour
Precious stones, uncut
Printing material
Provisions—■

Beef, salted
Pork
Preserved
Fresh meat
Other kinds

Putty
Rags
Resin
Rugs, opossum and

other fur
Saddlery and harness
Sago
Salt
Sashes, window
Sauces
Sausage-skins
Screws .. ..
Seeds-

Grass and clover ..
Cotton
Other kinds

Shells-
Pearl
Other kinds

Ship-chandlery (unenu-
merated)

Silks
Silver
Skins-

Basils
Rabbit
Seal
Sheep
Pelts
Other kinds

Soap—
Common ,.
Fancy

Specie—
Gold
Silver

Specimens illustrative
ofnatural science ..

Spices, pepper
Spirits—

Brandy
Cordials and bitters
Geneva
Gin
Perfumed,.
Rum
Whiskey
Other kinds

Starch
Stationery
Steel
Stone-

Building ,.

16 pkg. .'.
10, 15of tons

1 pkg. ..
65 „ ••;
8,778J cwt.

495J »
15 pkg. ..
16 cwt.
14bpkg. ..
38J tons ..
4 cwt.

6 No. ::
82 pkg. ..
7J tons
7,669 No...
341 doz. pts.
92 pkg.

118,917bsli.

188 pkg. ..
1,600J cwt.
36 pkg. ..
48- . ■•

3 »
i6,826oz...

63
26,784

200
819

12,187
1,173

33
20

261

730
3

59
835

40
2,737

167
402

34,057

283
6,210

165
335
349

3,785

2 pkg.
20,813! tons
6J cwt.
4J tons

4 pkg.

4,441 Jcwt.
1,056,} ,,

1794 »
37 „

319 pkg. ..
10 cwt.
44J tons
jcwt.

5 No.
71 pkg.
2 cwt.
36J tons
5,226 No. ..
341 doz. pints
4 pkg.
2i\ cwt.

51,538J bush.
2,000 cwt. ..
56 pkg.

cwt.
78 pkg. ..
16 „

10
62,806

17
65
55

6,062
3>°3°

38356
782

1
607

2

20
482

4
162

1,602
252
22
46

16,056
300
687

6,326
154

87
26

1,286

Ctherikinds ' ..
Firewood

Tin, sheet ..„ ware ..
Tobacco—Manufactured

Cigars .. ' ,,
Cigarettes ,,
Sheepwash ' ,,

Tools, artificers'
Toys .,""
Turpentine ,. ,.
Twine ,
Umbrellas andjparasols
Varnish
Vegetables, fresh ,.
Vinegar ,, .,
Watches. ,. * ..
Watchmakers'materials
Whalebone
Whiting and chalk .,
Wine-

In wood ., ,.
Bottled ..
Sparkling
Australian .,

Woodware .. .,
Wool-

Greasy
Scoured
Washed

Woollens
Blankets
Clippings

Zinc
Goods, manufactured—

Unenumerated'
Goods, unmanufcted.—

Unenumerated

■4 No.
\5 pkg.

737-1 cwt. ..
552J » ••

' 106J cwt. ..
630 „
128 1b.
7,059J tons
16,505 lb...

'221,000 ft.
4,779 »587 No.

6,040 „
20,300 „

100 „
500 „

14,986,911 ft.
'8,799,260 „
89,300 No.
3,45o „

'(2,583 pkg.
\ 2, ooopiecesI500 ft.
24 tons
5 cwt.
6 pkg.

47,455 lb.
1,241J „

560 „
692 „

"37 Pk g- • •I » . ■
53 gal.
33 pkg. ..
ii,,

"45-gal.
797 Pkg. ,.
194 gal. .,

'1 No,

2
11

990
5,190. 91

258
3

233,557
1,032

600
54
J724,198

131
c

21
71.387
53,533

73
51

I
24

2,836
40756., 18
199

1
11

147
291' . ' 26
669

36
r

1 No.
7 Pkg.

499 Cwt.
5,383l »

134
i66£ „

52 „
112 lb.
5,439i tons
17,9081b. ..

71,900 No...
5,635 „ ■■

3,600 „ ..
7,825,408 ft.
8,661,493 „
26,500 No...

5,95 J Plfg. ..
103 tons
120 cwt. ,.
8 pkg.

lb...
1,651 „ ..

56 ....

1
49

724
6,473

210
185
52

3
165,938

1,323

51
20,105

39

39,963
54.53°

12

4,595

45
54
43

3,241
533
25

2 „
5,694 oz. .. 38 pkg.

3 «
22 gal. ,.
5 pkg.
6 ■„ ,....--.,.
676 gal.
695 pkg. ,.
273 gal.
684 No.
2 pkg.
31 cwt. ,.

303
28

6
87

115
669
471
40

i>915
58
51

178,835No".
9,891,805 „

142 „
304,693 »
59,4oi ,/

190,238 „

12,169
100,955

107
43,175
3,325
5,611

74,794'No.
9,198,837 „

642 „
4I3. I73 »

4,969
88,725

440
61,159

89,262 „ 2,804
4,999 cwt.
4 Pkg-

5,021
7

3,611 cwt. ..
2 pkg.

3.329
10 84J cwt, ..■3" "

845
I

Value 83,760
211

Value ,. 255,029
7.5I4 365 gal- ..

537 »
411 «690 „
13,307 pkg.

113
324465
2OI

4,622

237 gal.
675 „
491 »
171 pkg. ..

465 u

69
345
480

66
379

53 pkg- • •
20 Ib.

393
1

50 pkg.
252 lb. 67418

10,480J gal.
■47 »

2.419J „: si .6if „
1,227
4,2i3i »;65 „

3 cwt.
291 pkg. ..

2 tons7 c.

3,"4
47872

3
72

238
1,363

132
5

2,166
50

5,115* gal.

2,7941 gal-
10 „
54i .

843 »
2, 78i£ .

121 „
6J cwt.
195pkg. .,
4I cwt.

31 °57 52,961,215 lb.
7,486,534 „
4,909,118 „
29 pkg.

6 „
9 tons 17cwt.
174 cwt.

2,293,210
518,194
308,433

1.74482
738
133

1,297
4

71
200

55,104,6571b.
"7,975.642 „

" 5,102,151 „
53 pkg. ..
4 a

2,195,110
507,881
312,470

2,143
159

1,149
154

13
1,827

10

127 cwt. .. 75
2,313

■ 237 3,156
601 „ 2 „ 1,008 563J tons .. 693

.•• £7, 095,9! 19 £6,658,008Totals

Exported to Articles. Amount paid
in 1883. Exportedto Articles. Amount paid

in 1883.

United Kingdom-

Arms and ammunition
Boot-uppers
Carpets ., ..
Drapery and apparel ..
Drugs
Fruits, dried..
Hardware
Instruments, musical ..

£ s. a.
200

42 0 o
40 2 O
98 5 5
250

122 8 2
13 o 3
4 4°

United Kingdom—continued.

Iron, galvanized
Meats, preserved
Oilmen's stores
Paintings
Plate, silver ..
Saddlery
Stationery ..
Woollens

360
10 16 0
2 5 5580

21 14 o
272
7 15 8
8 4 10
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